Taoyuan|Youth Design Exhibition & Design Forum
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09:30-10:00 ==
Signin

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:35-10:40

EBARBRNEER

10:40-11:00

11:10-12:00

Host's opening and introduction of guests

FZRE
Opening performance

mREHE
Remarks by the Mayor

BB RL AR
Presentation of Appreciation Certificates

FAREARARER
Opening Ceremony and Group Photo

IR BERE R
Media Interviews
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12:00-12:50

12:50-13:20

13:20-14:10

14:10-14:20

14:20-15:10 =

15:10-16:00

16:00

J& #8 & B ¥
10H25H 7] ## QR code5e Bt [B] ¥

& KEh
Exhibition Area Tour

EISEBEER
First Keynote Speech

F&
Lunch

#EENRREROE

Speakers' Feedback on Exhibition Area
ESTEER

Second Keynote Speech

HRE
break

—IHEEENHIER
First Panel Discussion

FE_SERER
Second Panel Discussion

B ER
Recessional
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